The undersigned hereby affirms that this document submitted for recording does not contain any personal information.

Assessor Parcel No(s): 1220-03-112-026

DOC # 844191 06/10/2014 09:48AM Deputy: AR OFFICIAL RECORD Requested By: First Centennial - Reno Douglas County - NV Karen Ellison - Recorder Page: 1 of 3 Fee: \$: 8K-614 PG-1773 RPTT: 0.00 Fee: \$16.00



WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

Western Alliance Bank, an Arizona corporation; Reno Main; 5335 Kietzke Lane; Reno, NV 89511

SEND TAX NOTICES TO:

PATRICIA D. KREYMBORG, 1366 STODICK LANE, GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410

FOR RECORDER'S USE ONLY

REQUEST FOR NOTICE

Nevada Revised Section 107.090

In accordance with Nevada Revised Section 107.090, request is hereby made that a copy be sent to Western Alliance Bank, an Arizona corporation of any Notice of Default or Notice of Sale under Deed of Trust recorded as:

Document No:	837206		Recorded	on: 01-23-2014
Book:	The same of the sa	The same of the sa	Page:	N/A

Official Records: DOUGLAS County, State of Nevada, and describing land therein as:

Legal Description: Lot 6, of Block B, as shown on the map entitled Stodick Estates South,

Phase 3, in the

County of Douglas, State of Nevada, filed December 22, 2005 in the office

of the County

Recorder of said County as Document No. 664013 and as amended by that

Certificate of Amendment recorded May 21, 2007, in Book 507, page 6752,

as Document

No.701493, of Official Records.

PG-1774 844191 Page: 2 of 3 06/10/2014

REQUEST FOR NOTICE (Continued)

Loan No: 3116145385

Page 2

Address:

The Real Property or its address is commonly known as 1366 STODICK LANE, GARDNERVILLE, NV 89410. The Real Property tax identification

number is 1220-03-112-026.

Trustor:

PATRICIA D. KREYMBORG, AN UNMARRIED WOMAN

Beneficiary:

GUILD MORTGAGE COMPANY, A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION

Trustee:

GUILD ADMINISTRATION CORP., A CALIFORNIA CORPORATION

Mail Notices to:

Western Alliance Bank, an Arizona corporation; Reno Main; 5335 Kietzke

Lane; Reno, NV 89511

who is a person with an interest in the subject real property as evidenced by

a deed of trust being recorded concurrently with this document.

Dated: June 9, 2014

LENDER:

WESTERN ALLIANCE BANK, AN ARIZONA CORPORATION

Authorized Signer

BK 614 PG-1775 PG-177 844191 Page: 3 of 3 06/10/2014

REQUEST FOR NOTICE

Loan No: 3116145385		(Continued)		Page 3	
	LEND	ER ACKNOWLEDGI	MENT	\ \	
STATE OF	NEUADA)	\ \	
COUNTY OF	NEUADA WASHOS) ss)	7	
This instrument water Aylla Aylla Corporation, as de	vas acknowledged b , Vice Vices esignated agent of V	pefore me on Juve 10eur of We Western Alliance Bank,	9, 2014 estern Alliance Ba an Arizona çorpo r a		
AND PARTIES DATE OF THE PARTIES OF T	D. ERASMUS Notary Public - State of Ne Appointment Recorded in Washoe (6: 05-1001842 - Expires December 1	vada Czenty	(Signature of no		
(Seal, if ar	ny)				

LASER PRO Lending, Ver. 14.1.0.009 Copr. Harland Financial Solutions, Inc. 1997, 2014. All Rights Reserved. - NV I:\CFINEW\CFI\LPL\G01L.FC TR-43661 PR-167